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SCHEDULED
DEPARTURE PORT:

MARBELLA MARINA

DEPART FROM BANUS
FOR 250 GBP EXTRA
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STATS
BATHROOMS: 1

CAPACITY: 70
PEOPLE

Take any route you
wish within your fuel
allowance. 2 Hours is
perfect to see the
sunset.

All trips have enough
time for a dip in the
sea!

If you have any
specific route
requests please let us
know prior to
booking.

A Skipper

MARBELLA
MARINA Port Fees
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A Pre designated amount
depending on

“ht in Marbella with up
70 people on board! This
exclusive charter includes
a crew and captain,
ensuring a smooth and
unforgettable experience.
Perfect for group events,
celebrations, or corporate
outings, enjoy the sun, sea,
and spectacular views as
you cruise along the coast
in style. Whether you're
looking for a relaxed day at
sea or a lively party
atmosphere, we've got
everything covered for you.
Let us help create a
tailored experience that
your group will never
forget!

If you wish to travel
faster or further it
may be possible to
pay for additional
fuel.

Please let us know
prior to booking
should you wish to
sail to a specific
location.

Check out all of the
amazing extras you
can add onto your
trip at the end of th




PP is per person

2 HOUR SAIL

1-14 PEOPLE
15 - 29 PEOPLE
50 + PEOPLE

3 HOUR SAIL

1-14 PEOPLE
15 - 29 PEOPLE
30 + PEOPLE

4 HOUR SAIL

1-14 PEOPLE
15 - 29 PEOPLE
50 + PEOPLE

6 HOUR SAIL
1-11 PEOPLE

12 - 25 PEOPLE
30 + PEOPLE

8 HOUR SAIL

1- 11 PEOPLE
12 - 25 PEOPLE
50 + PEOPLE

£2050
£138 PP
£4050

£2050
£138 PP
£4050

£2050
£138 PP
£4050

£3050
£215 PP
£ -

£4050
£269 PP
£7850
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PP is per perséhﬂ

2 HOUR SAIL

1-14 PEOPLE
15 - 29 PEOPLE
350 + PEOPLE

3 HOUR SAIL

1-14 PEOPLE
15 - 29 PEOPLE
350 + PEOPLE

4 HOUR SAIL

1-14 PEOPLE
15 - 29 PEOPLE
350 + PEOPLE

6 HOUR SAIL
1- 11 PEOPLE

12 - 25 PEOPLE
30 + PEOPLE

8 HOUR SAIL

1- 11 PEOPLE
12 - 25 PEOPLE
50 + PEOPLE

£2600
£178 PP
£4999

£2600
£178 PP
£ 4999

£2600
£178 PP
£4999

£3500
£228 PP
£ -

£4300
£285 PP
£8999
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SREEI A

STANDARD OPEN BAR

Includes beers, summer sangria,
white and rose wine, soft drinks,
water, crisps, olives and peanuts)

£24 PER PERSON (2 HOURS)
£27 PER PERSON (3 HOURS)
£34 PER PERSON (4 HOURS)
£45 PER PERSON (6 HOURS)
£50 PER PERSON (8 HOURS)

VIP OPEN BAR

Includes rum, gin, vodka whisky,
beers, summer sangria, white
and rose wine, soft drinks,
water, crisps, olives and
peanuts)

£34 PER PERSON (2 HOURYS)
£42 PER PERSON (3 HOURYS)
£46 PER PERSON (4 HOURS)
£58 PER PERSON (6 HOURYS)
£67 PER PERSON (8 HOURYS)

DECOR PACKAGE
Colour themed 2 x 2M Garlands

£300

SAX PLAYER

£650 For the first 2 hours
£770 Foe 3 hours
£900 for 4 hours

CHEEKY BUTLER
£f165 Per Hour

DJ

£400 2 HOURS PLUS £175 PER EXTRA
HOUR

BIKINI WAITRESS PRICE ON REQUEST






