



PRICE DOCUMENT

# FB5 PARTY CATAMARAN

# The Layout

## FB5 CATAMARAN STATS

BATHROOMS: 1

CAPACITY: 70 PEOPLE

Set sail on a stunning yacht in Marbella with up to 70 people on board! This exclusive charter includes a crew and captain, ensuring a smooth and unforgettable experience. Perfect for group events, celebrations, or corporate outings, enjoy the sun, sea, and spectacular views as you cruise along the coast in style. Whether you're looking for a relaxed day at sea or a lively party atmosphere, we've got everything covered for you. Let us help create a tailored experience that your group will never forget!

# The Route

**SCHEDULED DEPARTURE PORT:**

**MARBELLA MARINA**

**DEPART FROM BANUS FOR 250 GBP EXTRA**

Take any route you wish within your fuel allowance. 2 Hours is perfect to see the sunset.

All trips have enough time for a dip in the sea!

If you have any specific route requests please let us know prior to booking.



# Prices Include

A Skipper

MARBELLA DEPORTIVO MARINA Port Fees

IVA

A Pre designated amount of fuel depending on duration

If you wish to travel faster or further it may be possible to pay for additional fuel.

Please let us know prior to booking should you wish to sail to a specific location.

Check out all of the amazing extras you can add onto your trip at the end of this document!





# LOW SEASON

PP is per person

## 2 HOUR SAIL

1 - 14 PEOPLE	£2050
15 - 29 PEOPLE	£138 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£4050

## 3 HOUR SAIL

1 - 14 PEOPLE	£2050
15 - 29 PEOPLE	£138 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£4050

## 4 HOUR SAIL

1 - 14 PEOPLE	£2050
15 - 29 PEOPLE	£138 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£4050

## 6 HOUR SAIL

1 - 11 PEOPLE	£3050
12 - 25 PEOPLE	£215 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£ -

## 8 HOUR SAIL

1 - 11 PEOPLE	£4050
12 - 25 PEOPLE	£269 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£7850

# JULY & AUGUST

PP is per person

## 2 HOUR SAIL

1 - 14 PEOPLE	£2600
15 - 29 PEOPLE	£178 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£4999

## 3 HOUR SAIL

1 - 14 PEOPLE	£2600
15 - 29 PEOPLE	£178 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£4999

## 4 HOUR SAIL

1 - 14 PEOPLE	£2600
15 - 29 PEOPLE	£178 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£4999

## 6 HOUR SAIL

1 - 11 PEOPLE	£3500
12 - 25 PEOPLE	£228 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£ -

## 8 HOUR SAIL

1 - 11 PEOPLE	£4300
12 - 25 PEOPLE	£285 PP
30 + PEOPLE	£8999





# MAKE IT EXTRA SPECIAL ...

## **STANDARD OPEN BAR**

Includes beers, summer sangria, white and rose wine, soft drinks, water, crisps, olives and peanuts)

£24 PER PERSON (2 HOURS)

£27 PER PERSON (3 HOURS)

£34 PER PERSON (4 HOURS)

£45 PER PERSON (6 HOURS)

£50 PER PERSON (8 HOURS)

## **VIP OPEN BAR**

Includes rum, gin, vodka whisky, beers, summer sangria, white and rose wine, soft drinks, water, crisps, olives and peanuts)

£34 PER PERSON (2 HOURS)

£42 PER PERSON (3 HOURS)

£46 PER PERSON (4 HOURS)

£58 PER PERSON (6 HOURS)

£67 PER PERSON (8 HOURS)

## **DECOR PACKAGE**

Colour themed 2 x 2M Garlands

£300

## **SAX PLAYER**

£650 For the first 2 hours

£770 For 3 hours

£900 for 4 hours

## **CHEEKY BUTLER**

£165 Per Hour

## **DJ**

£400 2 HOURS PLUS £175 PER EXTRA HOUR

BIKINI WAITRESS PRICE ON REQUEST



2º AL-2-1-24

## MAKE MEMORIES

All prices and information supplied above are correct at the time of publication. We reserve the right to change the above prices at any time without notification.

